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CENTRAL EUROPEAN OLYMPIAD IN INFORMATICS

FINAL RESULTS OF THE INTERNET COMPETITION - DAY 1

Rank Name Username Country Tasks - Day 1 Total
depot keys service
1/Beata Hergelova bea Slovakia 100 100 100 300
1/Cheng Sheng FruitKnife China 100 100 100 300
1 Pawel Olchawa mAnd Poland 100 100 100 300
1/ Tang Wenbin Swite China 100 100 100 300
5 Frozen Fire frozenfire China 100 100 95 295
5 Mohammad Mahini mohammad Iran 95 100 100 295
7 Yura Znovyak oberon Ukraine 85 100 100 285
8/ Timgreen timgreen Unknown 64 100 100 264
9 Hoang Anh Nguyen Bich | nbhoanh Vietnam 55 100 95 250
10 Richard Peng Goose Canada 43 100 100 243
10 Tianyi Li winlll China 53 90 100 243
12 Su Zhan suzhan China 35 100 100 235
13 Tao Zou Milan27 China 43 90 100 233
14 Siu Man Chan siuman Hong Kong 65 100 65 230
14 Svetoslav Kolev Swetko Bulgaria 80 100 50 230
16 Huang Jinsong Geniushjs China 43 90 95 228
17 Amitai Kamber amitai Israel 58 100 59 217
17 Iskren Chernev iskren89 Bulgaria 77 100 40 217
19 Alexey Lobanov ALobanov Belarus 100 100 15 215
19 Anak Anak Thailand 30 100 85 215
19 Daniel Pasaila danielp Romania 15 100 100 215
22 Amin Sadeghi amin Iran 100 100 14 214
23 Dung Nguyen Duc dungnd87 Vietnam 70 100 40 210
24 Vasil Lyutskanov baco Bulgaria 64 100 36 200
24 /Bruce Merry bmerry South Africa 100 100 0 200
24/ Robin Huang flyrobin China 0 100 100 200
24 Tiberiu Florea greco Romania 100 100 200
24 Pham Hai Minh msn Vietnam 5 100 95 200
24\ Zhouyisu zhouyisu China 100 100 200
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30 Martin Orr 14545 Ireland 100 90 8 198
30 Vahe Musoyan VaheMusoyan Armenia 41 100 57 198
32 Alexandra Zykova alexandra Russia 95 100 195
33 Derianto Kusuma derianto Indonesia 35 85 71 191
33/ Zviad Metreveli zorgi Georgia 26 100 65 191
35 Oleg Urzik oleg Latvia 100 50 40 190
36 Silviu Ganceanu algostorm Romania 85 100 2 187
37 Igor Kabiljo ikabiljo Montenegro 80 80 26 186
38 Zeyuan Zhu InnovativeCat China 75 100 5 180
38 Lovro Puzar Lovro Croatia 80 100 0 180
40 Dang Hoang Vu windak Vietnam 38 100 40 178
41 Yang Yi ahyangyi2 China 17 100 60 177
42 Frank frank China 53 100 22 175
43 Andrian Kurniady auror Indonesia 55 95 16 166
44 Liviu Ciortea efer Romania 5 100 60 165
45 Pasoi Mircea domino Romania 5 100 58 163
46 Ali Malekzadeh ali Iran 10 100 50 160
47 Liuchenheng LiuCh China 30 100 26 156
48 Gabriel-Valeriu Rizuc atharis Romania 100 55 155
48 Jonathan Mosheiff jonathan Israel 5 90 60 155
50 Presley Le Presley Bulgaria 5 100 49 154
50 Tuonela tuonela China 28 100 26 154
52 Mocart V. Mocart Belarus 45 100 8 153
53 Dan Mysak DanlQ Ukraine 43 90 18 151
54 Harpreet braineater India 0 100 50 150
54 Angel Dzhigarov Dzhigarov Bulgaria 80 5 65 150
56 Andriy Grynenko gluk Ukraine 46 100 146
57 Kshitij Bansal horizon India 7 100 36 143
58 Yang Zhe yangzhe1990 China 0 100 40 140
59 Hsin-Hao Su davidsu Taiwan 14 100 22 136
59 Yoni Rozenshein Yoni Israel 0 100 36 136
61 llham Kurnia ilham Indonesia 100 35 135
61 Piotr Korotkevich Pio Belarus 100 35 135
63 lonescu Bogdan Gabriel shadow Romania 100 32 132
64 Hidden U hidden_u Unknown 30 0 100 130
65 Minkerui Minkerui China 100 28 128
66 Mahdi Safarnejad mahdi Iran 4 100 23 127
67 Xing Wenhui iRabbit China 100 26 126
68 Sonny Sasaka Sonny Indonesia 4 100 16 120
69 Yury Skindersky skinder Belarus 15 100 115
70 Baiyunfeng Baiyf China 35 0 77 112
71/Semi Conductor semiconductor China 100 10 110
71 Arthas slayersboxer China 5 100 5 110
73 Sergey Pogorelov Orb Latvia 5 100 4 109
74 Giorgi Lekveishvili KvalLe Georgia 5 100 0 105
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74/Leo Cheung leoleo Hong Kong 0 100 5 105
74 Misha Amashukeli misha Georgia 5 100 0 105
74 Vytis Banaitis MMind Lithuania 5 100 105
78 Indraneel Mukherjee iforiq India 100 2 102
79 Orlin Kolev __OK__ Bulgaria 100 100
79 Aidin Kashigar Aidin Canada 100 100
79 Ardian Kp ardiankp Indonesia 70 30 100
79 Mat Arthur Arthur China 100 100
79 Chanson Wang chanson China 0 100 0 100
79 Chenjin Liang empter China 100 100
79 Sangxia Huang hsx China 100 100
79 Lee Mars leemars China 100 100
79 Giorgi Nadiradze Legolas Georgia 0 100 0 100
79 Puthikorn Voravootivat lightholy Thailand 0 100 0 100
79 Marcus Peck Marcus Hong Kong 100 100
79 Meteorx MeteorX China 100 0 100
79 Murphy Shang murphy China 100 0 100
79 Pradhan P pradhan_ptr India 100 100
79 Apple Qoo Taiwan 100 100
79 Andrzej Mnich RoSe-BuSTeR  Poland 100 100
79/ Wshxzt shmihy China 100 100
79 Catalin Tiseanu Zeus Romania 0 100 0 100
97 Maksud Ibrahimov maksud Azerbaijan 5 90 4 99
98 Vardan vardanch Armenia 30 65 2 97
99 Chen Xing CX China 5 65 26 96
100 Steve SarCraf China 30 25 40 95
101 Kayman Lui Kay Hong Kong 90 90
102 David Tvaltchrelidze chrela Georgia 0 84 0 84
103 Yu Jiangwei wintokk China 43 0 37 80
104 Asbijirn Sloth Tfrnnesen asbjorn Denmark 75 0 75
105 Hao Hu IKKi China 72 72
106 Chengyu ChengYu China 20 50 70
106 Momchil lvanov decimator Bulgaria 5 65 70
106/ Zhu Chenguang zcgzegzeg China 15 0 55 70
109 Yang Yi gc007 China 5 0 62 67
110 Chen Kaifei kitty China 5 50 10 65
111 Chris Tzamos asal1 Greece 43 0 20 63
112/Arnold J Noronha arnstein India 17 38 55
112 Jerzy Kozera nordom Poland 55 55
112 Yonatan Komornik yonatanko Israel 55 0 0 55
115 Sergej Belajev SBelajev Latvia 7 5 40 52
116 Gerhard Niederbrucker gernie Austria 50 0 0 50
117 Karim Jouini bou6 Tunisia 5 30 12 47
117 Tomislav Grbin tgrbin Croatia 9 38 47
119 Henry Hu HenryHu China 13 25 8 46
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120 Failed Maximum FailedMaximum | China 5 0 40 45
120 Luzhen NeRwa China 25 0 20 45
120 Nickolay Tomitov ntomitoff Bulgaria 5 36 4 45
123 Fu Dong Fudong China 0 44 44
124 Rostislav Rumenov everest Bulgaria 5 0 38 43
125 Alexander Zou Al China 40 0 2 42
126/Hu Yao zroge China 25 15 40
127/Pan Bo sspanbo China 19 20 39
128 Shreevatsa R aboyner India 0 38 38
128/ Hyl LittleTiger China 38 38
130 Bartosz Malocha bmdt Poland 15 20 35
130 Tom Alsberg Zoopee Israel 25 0 10 35
132 Mehmet Akkurt makkurt Turkmenistan 30 2 32
133 Nikolai Stanoev Niki_st Bulgaria 30 0 30
134/Vahe Gulyan GVahe Armenia 9 20 29
135 Moris iezahel Bulgaria 28 28
136 Natalya Gunawan NatalyaGunawan | Indonesia 26 26
136 Jakub Kallas tactix Poland 0 26 26
138 Christos Mantoulidis cmad Greece 5 20 25
138 Gu Yan henryy China 5 0 20 25
138|Lei Nam Romantic_Poet  Macau China 0 25 25
138 Agajan Shyhym viper Turkmenistan 5 15 5 25
138 Timothy Stranex zefiris South Africa 5 20 25
143 Igor Stepanov IgorS Latvia 24 0 0 24
144 Nedko Jordanov dreamgripper Bulgaria 20 0 20
144/Vova Vovak United Kingdom 0 0 20 20
146 Acid Burn acidburn Romania 19 19
146 Arief Widhiyasa Clawford Indonesia 15 0 4 19
148 Chenxue zizou China 18 18
149 Cristina Stancu-Mara Cimi Romania 0 5 10 15
149 Mehmet Erdogan merdogan Turkey 15 0 15
149|Pascal Alfadian pascal Indonesia 5 10 15
149|Liu Yulei torpedo China 15 15
153 Wangdong wd China 12 0 2 14
154 Atamyrat Hezretguliyev atamyrat Turkmenistan 0 12 12
154 Eldar Bogdanov eyler Georgia 7 5 12
156 Shi Xu ExcGates China 10 10
156 Kostadin lvanov kOs1o Bulgaria 0 0 10 10
156 Migael Strydom migael South Africa 10 10
156 Emre Varol varol Turkey 10 0 10
160 Hamza Fawzi hamza Egypt 7 2 9
161 Manin long kystar China 8 8
162 Armen Mnatsakanian chuk Armenia 5 0 2 7
163 Kiril Kalchev goraann Bulgaria 4 0 2 6
163 Melih Bilen mbilen Turkey 0 6 6
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165 Akshin Salimov akshin Azerbaijan 5 5
165 Nan Bai Bainan China 5 0 5
165 Deyan Doichev d_v_d Bulgaria 5 5
165 Javid jaka Azerbaijan 5 5
165 Luu Xuan Lam Magice Vietnam 5 0 5
165 Muhammet memoora Turkmenistan 5 5
165| Xie Xiaohan sep12 China 5 5
165 Fechete Stefanita sfychi Romania 0 5 5
165 Berteanu Vlad vladcyb1 Romania 5 5
174/ Asger Cronberg Ipsen acipsen Denmark 4 0 0 4
175/Botau Cristian chris_11 Romania 0 0
175 Daniel Fernandez daniel_mz1 Argentina 0 0
175 Dilyan Dokov dilyan_dokov Bulgaria 0 0
175/Nam Mop drboomh Romania 0 0
175/Unknown DXDSpirits China 0
175 Efqan Abbasov Efgan_Abbasov  Azerbaijan 0
175/Ly Kim Long kimlong Vietnam 0 0
175 Hailong Wen Knight_Wen China 0 0
175 Liu Baoan liubaoan China 0 0
175 Rustam Hashimov Lord_RaYMeR Azerbaijan 0 0
175 Chung Lim Michael China 0 0 0
175/ Nevzat nevzat Turkey 0 0
175|Jakub Waszczuk gbaw Poland 0 0
175/Ilvo Sluganovic sluga Croatia 0 0
175 Chen Xing Weeblie Sweden 0 0 0




